
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

August 27 August 28 August 29 August 30 August 31 September 1 September 2

2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012 2012

Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin Bulletin

Board Board Board Board Board

Florida Florida Florida Florida Florida

Channel Channel Channel Channel Channel

BCC BCC

FY 13 FY 13

CEB Planning Coastal Budget Budget

Replay Commission Advisory Workshop Workshop

8-23-12 Replay Council Replay Replay

8-16-12 6-28-12 6-28-12

Replay

8-9-12

 

Schedule subject to change without notice  

FSU News

On Scene

Collier Focus

Storm Ready

On Scene

Bulletin Board

Happy Tails

Collier Focus

Storm Ready

Waterways

Happy Tails

Collier Focus

FSU News

Focus

Waterways

FSU News

On Scene

Happy Tails

Collier Focus

FEMA Maps

Storm Ready

Waterways

Focus

Happy Tails

Bulletin Board

Collier Focus

Channel

Florida

Storm Ready

Happy Tails

Happy Tails

FSU News

On Scene

Storm Ready

10:30am

2:00pm

3:00pm

2:30pm

10:00am

12:30pm

1:00pm

11:00am

11:30am

1:30pm

3:30pm

12 noon

9:30am

Midnight to 6:00am

5:00pm

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

9:00am

8:30am

7:30pm

8:00pm

11:30pm

8:30pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

10:00pm

9:30pm

FSU News

Happy Tails

9:00pm

7:00pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

Waterways


