36	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	August 27	August 28	August 29	August 30	August 31	September 1		
	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	2012	
Million and								
Midnight to 6:00am	5 " "	Bulletin		Bulletin Boa Bulletin	Bulletin	-		
6:00am 7:00am	Bulletin Board	Board	Bulletin Board	Board	Board	Florida Channel		
8:00am	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Florida	Happy Tails		
8:30am	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Collier Focus		
9:00am	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	Channel	FSU News		
9:30am						On Scene		
10:00am						Storm Ready		
10:30am						Waterways Happy Tails		
11:00am								
11:30am				BCC	BCC		Focus News	
12 noon	Focus Happy Tails			FY 13	500			
12:30pm 1:00pm	OED	CEB Planning Coastal		Budget	Budget	On Scene Storm Ready		
1:30pm	Replay	Commission	Advisory	Workshop	Workshop	Waterways Happy Tails		
2:00pm	8-23-12	Replay	Council	Replay	Replay	1117 111		
2:30pm		8-16-12		6-28-12	6-28-12	Collier Focus		
3:00pm			Replay			FSU News On Scene		
3:30pm			8-9-12					
4:00pm							Ready	
4:30pm		l				vvate	rways	
5:00pm	Happy Tails							
5:30pm	Collier Focus							
6:00pm	Storm Ready							
6:30pm	Bulletin Board							
7:00pm	Happy Tails FSU News							
7:30pm								
8:00pm	Focus							
8:30pm	Storm Ready							
9:00pm		Waterways						
9:30pm	Happy Tails							
10:00pm	FSU News Collier Focus							
10:30pm								
11:00pm	FEMA Maps							
11:30pm	On Scene							